155.(2) ‘.luby Bell Gayton

\5%0 -- 156.

1570'/

159.

159.

0.

161,
162,

' 163.
/164,
\/,  165.
, 166.
i 168.
\ - 169,
170.

171.

2 172.
173.

174,

175.

176.

177.

178.
L179,
180.

181,

182.

183.

184,

185.

. 186.
187.

188.

189.

190.

191,

192.

93,
194,
~195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201,
202.
203.
204,
205.
206.
207.
208,

. Jason Van Nauni
‘Roberta Jean Nauni

Sarah Jane Poor BuffAlo

Mona Jean Nauni

Rachel Lou Ann Stickler /
Mary Etta Tofpi // /

/ﬁobert Arthur Tofpi
E

.
7)“\7 [ 3

!

tta, Tofpi, Oglala Sioux from Utah

Gloria Nan Tofpi /Ludecker
Lindbergh Tofpi, jJr.

Roger Dewayme qupi

Tommy Harry Lynn bepi
Jessie Tofpi

Jimmie Lee Tofpi

Jenny Kay Tofpi

Loa Dru Tofpi

" Harry Lee Tofpi, Jr.

Richard Gayten

Cletus Ray Gayton
Etta Maria Gayton ’
Roger Leon Wauqua /
Frances Allen Tonips
Edward Lewis Gayton

Lewis Bernard Poor Buffalo, Sr.

Irene May Poor Buffalo
Lewis Bernard Poor Buffalo
Jeanetta Poor Buffalo
Lousie Ann Poor Buffalo
Duke Poo? Buffalo <
Willis Nauni, Sr. o

Roy Mead Littlecalf / S

Lee Ann/Littlecalf
Willis Nauni, Jr.

Mary Lee Nauni

Charles Leland Stickler, Sr.
Cheryl Lynn Ann Stickler
Charles Leland Stickler, Jr.

Wﬂ P

Edwdrd Yeahquo \ /
Julia / ' [
Carl - ; : - 7
Morris /° /
Gertrude "
Alfred (Harold)

Wanda

Bevin Williams

Earl G. Yeahquo

Can't remember name J

Bill Red Elk - nche

2 . i

Can’t remember fhame ~Qii S
; WA e,

White ‘girl - v /h

Child of 166/& 167
Child of 166 & 167 . .
,ﬁlara Bell'kop s .

209.  “Fred - killed on high y

210,

211.
212,

Jismie / |
Billie. .
Indiap - don't know name.
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